
Thursday, October 3, 2019

MEMORANDUM

To: ABC's Valued Customers

From: James Eubanks, Director

Subject: 2019 Holiday Shipping Schedule

The ABC Warehouse will work the following Fridays during the 2019 holidays:

Shipments holiday delivery schedule:

LOAD DATE SHIPPERS EXPRESS DELIVERY DATE M & J DELIVERY DATE 

Wednesday, November 27, 2019 Friday, November 29, 2019 Friday, November 29, 2019

Monday, December 23, 2019 Thursday, December 26, 2019 Tuesday, December 24, 2019

Monday, December 30, 2019 Tuesday, December 31, 2019 Tuesday, December 31, 2019

P.O. Box 540 Madison, MS 39130-0540 Phone: 601-856-1301

www.dor.ms.gov FAX: 601-856-1390

Shippers and M & J will deliver loads that are loaded on Friday, December 27, 2019 on Monday, 

December 30, 2019.
Friday, December 27, 2019

Shippers and M & J will deliver loads that are loaded on Friday, January 3, 2020 on Monday, January 6, 

2020.
Friday, January 3, 2020

ALCOHOLIC  BEVERAGE  CONTROL

Shippers and M & J will deliver loads that are loaded on Friday, November 22, 2019 on Monday, 

November 25, 2019.
Friday, November 22, 2019

Shippers and M & J will deliver loads that are loaded on Friday, December 6, 2019 on Monday, 

December 9, 2019.
Friday, December 6, 2019

Shippers and M & J will deliver loads that are loaded on Friday, December 20, 2019 on Monday, 

December 23, 2019.
Friday, December 20, 2019
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